
No ドライバー/ナビゲーター LEG1 LEG2 LEG3 LEG4 TOTAL

1 近藤弘/

2 上条栄一/

3 上条友成/

4 塙郁夫/YOKOHAMA 01:13.863 00:50.639 03:10.322 03:00.116 08:14.940

5 岸本/岸本2 01:13.818 00:50.533 03:06.179 03:16.693 08:27.223

6

7 塙彰拡/メカニック 01:04.771 00:46.214 02:51.398 02:45.553 07:27.936

8 星野明穂/熊谷

9 樋口秀二 01:10.147 01:01.959 03:10.823 03:09.234 08:32.163

10 細川隆誠 01:16.541 00:58.028 03:33.286 03:17.206 09:05.061

11 稲垣/篠塚

12 麻沼/平尾 01:22.743 01:03.013 03:34.833

13 ヨッシー

14 吉野宗冶

15 野崎/野崎 01:05.360 00:45.449 02:44.593 02:37.180 07:12.582

16 竹田哲也 01:02.325 00:45.525 02:47.395 02:39.709 07:14.954

17 尾身大輔 01:16.958 00:55.551 03:09.002 03:09.927 08:31.438

18 戸田徹 01:06.516 00:44.894 02:52.640 02:46.283 07:30.333

19 秋田英好 00:49.981 02:55.855 02:53.084

20 武村祐二 01:06.532 00:44.209 02:38.001 02:32.957 07:01.699

21 石丸輝雄 01:08.876 00:43.779 02:47.166 02:43.823 07:23.644

22 森田圭介 01:05.189 00:45.025 02:45.540 02:37.771 07:13.525

23 小林昭雄 00:59.123 00:39.658 02:26.684 02:21.295 06:26.760

24 廣瀬昭善 01:00.757 00:42.303 02:40.097 02:31.193 06:54.350

25 杉田和宏 01:07.555 00:46.451 02:50.142 02:44.699 07:28.847

26 小林/小林2

27 大橋裕昭

28 竹岡/

29 市村/

30 今井/今井 01:10.946 00:47.123 02:49.003 02:46.498 07:33.570

31 市川正幸

32 市川モータース1

33 市川モータース2 01:08.210 00:45.105 02:43.613 02:44.823 07:21.751

34 TEAM TAISAN 00:57.053 00:40.145 02:24.799 02:21.433 06:23.430

35 STAGE-1 01:09.896 00:50.834 02:53.134 02:47.757 07:41.621

36 STAGE-2 01:03.423 00:43.418 02:47.160 02:43.200 07:17.201

37 STAGE-3 01:17.363 00:51.044 03:18.812 03:08.565 08:35.784

38 STAGE-4 01:08.699 00:49.517 03:11.507 02:54.347 08:04.070

39 STAGE-5

40 日野レンジャー 01:04.515 00:57.642 03:37.062 05:10.471 10:49.690
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7 塙彰拡/メカニック 07:27.936 1

9 樋口秀二 08:32.163 2

10 細川隆誠 09:05.061 3

12 麻沼/平尾

23 小林昭雄 06:26.760 1

24 廣瀬昭善 06:54.350 2

20 武村祐二 07:01.699 3

15 野崎/野崎 07:12.582 4

22 森田圭介 07:13.525 5

16 竹田哲也 07:14.954 6

21 石丸輝雄 07:23.644 7

25 杉田和宏 07:28.847 8

18 戸田徹 07:30.333 9

30 今井/今井 07:33.570 10

17 尾身大輔 08:31.438 11

19 秋田英好

4 塙郁夫/YOKOHAMA 08:14.940 1

5 岸本/岸本2 08:27.223 2

40 日野レンジャー 10:49.690 3

1 近藤弘/

2 上条栄一/

3 上条友成/

36 STAGE-2 07:17.201 1

35 STAGE-1 07:41.621 2

38 STAGE-4 08:04.070 3

37 STAGE-3 08:35.784 4

33 TEAM TAISAN 06:23.430 1

33 市川モータース2 07:21.751 2

6

8 星野明穂/熊谷

11 稲垣/篠塚

13 ヨッシー

14 吉野宗冶

26 小林/小林2

27 大橋裕昭

28 竹岡/

29 市村/

31 市川正幸

32 市川モータース1

39 STAGE-5
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